TRANE TECHNOLOGIES PLC

TRANE TECHNOLOGIES PLC

ISIN:

Overview

2024/07/26 22:26:43

Price
303.70 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

IEO0BK9ZQ967

2.22% (6.60)

IEOOBK9ZQ967
TT

Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

68,778 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

302.60 EUR (33)
304.80 EUR (32)
299.70 EUR
306.10 EUR
296.10 EUR
297.10 EUR
299.78094 EUR
383

114,816.10

16

WKN: G8994E103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/26 =
2024/07/24 g
2024/07/24
2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IE00BK9ZQ967&ID_NOTATION=118936027
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=IE00BK9ZQ967&ID_NOTATION=118936027
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91b57209e8fd2c90f054ce40505a1ebb3f498ccd1e0783d8af345e8d7f0267b3&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3cf6d56e0e41fd11c&time=1722205804&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85fea7f990e242f2b7f756e545dcbafd53d1db8a44071b2c28b8178613213b3f&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c9575b9e37cd93e49&time=1722205804&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40dfbfe3fdc6c7622854945c1c478e0b42085c8a504c0730439c26b231551d46&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fbf4c4725eb598bd8&time=1722205804&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0dcc85434abecbecc3d80e665d4251a329378507a42f01e8334d9a10efdff9de&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=78f5effbcc2be5a9b&time=1722205804&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f5223f54c55d7dca669dea1633233813fed18768a2b67ddd4381bae6989592f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8cf53b6f62fd3a598&time=1722205804&tool=RSC

TRANE TECHNOLOGIES PLC

Details

2024/07/26 22:26:43
Price

303.70 EUR
Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

2.22% (6.60)

IEOOBK9ZQ967
TT

Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

68,778 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 302.60 EUR (33)
Ask (Ask size) 304.80 EUR (32)
Open 299.70 EUR
High 306.10 EUR
Low 296.10 EUR
Close (prev. day) 297.10 EUR
VWAP 299.78094 EUR
Volume (pcs) 383
Trading volume 114,816.10
Number of trades 16
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +31.51% +74.01% +79.24%
Perf (abs.) +73.00 +129.60 +134.70
Beta 1.25 1.21 1.11
Volatility 25.12 25.38 26.11
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TRANE TECHNOLOGIES PLC

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/

Time

22:26

15:44

22:00

08:02

17:28

307.32 EUR (415
310.35 EUR (324
294.31 EUR (491
244.37 EUR (420
328.30 EUR (2024/06/20
216.10 EUR (2024/01/03
328.30 EUR (2024/06/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
172.75 EUR (2023/10/26)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

303.70 EUR 0.11 16

300.60 EUR 0.00 6

329.71 USD 406.76 28,183

299.10 EUR 0.00 1

88.17 USD 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=118936027
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29917047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269058
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29877914
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805279

TRANE TECHNOLOGIES PLC

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

13:14 299.70 EUR 0.00

11:49 298.50 EUR 0.03

19:30 303.90 EUR 0.00

08:02 296.20 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805279
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351425060
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29877915
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=286140895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29917048

TRANE TECHNOLOGIES PLC

Company profile

Company Logo

1AN-Z

TECHNOLOGIES

Contact Details

TRANE TECHNOLOGIES PLC

Airside Business Park, 170/175 Lakeview

Drive - - Swords

Telefon: +353-1-8707400
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Dave
Regnery
Carrie Ruddy
Chris Kuehn
Mairead
Magner

Paul Camuti

Ray Pittard

Riaz Raihan

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Ana de Jesus
Assis

Ann Berzin
April Boise
Gary Forsee
John Hayes
John Surma
Kirk Arnold
Linda Hudson
Mark George
Melissa

Schaeffer
Myles Lee

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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